1994 X2
PARTS DIAGRAM
Labels
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1994 X2
PARTS LIST
Labels
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LABEL,FIRE EXTINGUISHER (Ref # 56030) 56030-3720 1
LABEL,LAUNCHING (Ref # 56030A) 56030-3723 1
LABEL,OIL RECOMMENDED (Ref # 56030D) 56030-3761 1
LABEL-MANUAL,NOZZLE-TILT (Ref # 56031A) 56031-3708 1
LABEL-MANUAL,FUEL TAP (Ref # 56031B) 56031-3717 1
LABEL-WARNING,JET PUMP (Ref # 56040A) 56040-3798 1
LABEL-WARNING,BREAK IN (Ref # 56040E) 56040-3824 1
LABEL-WARNING,FUEL SUPPLY (Ref # 56040K) 56040-3902 1
LABEL-WARNING,CAUTION SAFETY (Ref # 56040M) 56040-3933 1
LABEL-WARNING,IMPORTANT SAFETY (Ref # 56070A) 56070-3745 1
LABEL-WARNING,IMPORTANT SAFETY (Ref # 56070B) 56070-3746 1
LABEL,SEAT(FRENCH) (Ref # 56030B) 56030-3734 1
LABEL,LAUNCHING(FRENCH) (Ref # 56030C) 56030-3736 1
LABEL,OIL RECOMMENDED(FRENCH) (Ref # 56030E) 56030-3765 1
LABEL,NOZZLE-TILT(FRENCH) (Ref # 56031) 56031-3707 1
LABEL,FUEL TAP(FRENCH) (Ref # 56031C) 56031-3718 1
LABEL,BATTERY CAUTION(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040) 56040-1106 1
LABEL,OIL CAUTION(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040F) 56040-3865 1
LABEL,NOZZLE CHECK(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040J) 56040-3876 1
LABEL,FUEL SUPPLY(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040L) 56040-3904 1
LABEL-WARNING,CAUTION SAFETY (Ref # 56040N) 56040-3940 1
LABEL,IMPORTANT SAFETY(FRENCH) (Ref # 56070C) 56070-3747 1
LABEL,IMPORTANT SAFETY(FRENCH) (Ref # 56070D) 56070-3748 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.